
[Panera Bread]

Baked Potato Soup
Home-style cuts of russet potato simmered with select seasonings 
and smoked bacon in a rich cream sauce flavored with spring 
onion and snipped chives.

16 oz Microwaveable cup

ITEM #:69014
PANERA BREAD

INGREDIENTS: Water, Potatoes, Milk, Onions, Heavy 
Cream, Neufchatel Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and 
Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum), 
Contains 2% or less of: Uncured Bacon With No Nitrites 
or Nitrates Added Except For Naturally Occurring 
Nitrates in Sea Salt and Celery Juice Powder (Pork, 
Water, Sea Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor), Rice Flour, 
Corn Starch, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sea Salt, Parmesan 
Cheese (Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Scallions, 
Chives, Yeast Extract, Hot Pepper Sauce (Distilled 
Vinegar, Red Pepper, Salt), Natural Hickory Smoke 
Concentrate, Onion Powder, Turmeric, Nisin 
Preparation and Spices.

CONTAINS: Milk.

[R
ET

A
IL

]

Panera Baked Potato Soup

INGREDIENTS: Water, Potatoes, Milk, Onions, Heavy Cream, Neufchatel Cheese 
(Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum), Contains
2% or less of: Uncured Bacon With No Nitrites or Nitrates Added Except For
Naturally Occurring Nitrates in Sea Salt and Celery Juice Powder (Pork, Water,
Sea Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavors), Rice Flour, Corn Starch, Butter (Cream, Salt),
Sea Salt, Parmesan Cheese (Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Scallions,
Chives, Yeast Extract, Hot Pepper Sauce (Distilled Vinegar, Red Pepper, Salt),
Natural Smoke Flavor (Water, Natural Hickory Smoke Concentrate), Onion 
Powder, Turmeric, Nisin Preparation and Spices.

Contains Milk.

Gluten Free
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Case UPC:10077958690147
Item UPC: 077958690140

Case Configuration:    
Case Pack: 6/16 oz cups    
Net Weight: 6 lb
Gross Weight: 7 lb      
Case Cube: 0.32

Pallet Information
HI/TI: 11/12
Cases per Pallet: 132

Dimensions
Length: 14.44”
Width: 9.81”
Height: 3.94”

GLUTEN FREE

Rev date 6/13/18

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of
food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts

Calories
% DV*% DV*

Serving size 1 container

Per container

400
Per 1 cup

210
Total Fat

Saturated Fat
Trans Fat

Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carb.
  Dietary Fiber
  Total Sugars

Incl. Added Sugars
Protein

Vitamin D
Calcium
Iron
Potassium

11g
7g
0g
35mg
490mg
23g
3g
3g
0g
6g

20g
12g
1g
65mg
910mg
43g
5g
6g
0g
11g

25%
62%

21%
40%
16%
17%

0%

1mcg
127mg
1mg
1237mg

4%
10%
6%

25%

0mcg
68mg
1mg
661mg

0%
6%
2%

15%

14%
33%

11%
21%

8%
9%

0%

Blount Fine Foods    630 Currant Road    Fall River, MA  02720 
Text or Call 800.274.2526   •   www.blountfinefoods.com
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