## ITEM #:69014 PANERA BREAD

Case UPC:10077958690147 Item UPC: 077958690140



## [Panera Bread] Baked Potato Soup

Home-style cuts of russet potato simmered with select seasonings and smoked bacon in a rich cream sauce flavored with spring onion and snipped chives.

16 oz Microwaveable cup

**GLUTEN FREE** 

Nutrition Facts Serving size 1 container				
Calories	<b>2</b>	10°	Per cor	ntainer <b>)</b> O
		% DV*		% <b>DV</b> *
Total Fat	11g	14%	20g	25%
Saturated Fat	7g	33%	12g	62%
<i>Trans</i> Fat	0g		1g	
Cholesterol	35mg	11%	65mg	21%
Sodium	490mg	21%	910mg	40%
Total Carb.	23g	8%	43g	16%
Dietary Fiber	3g	9%	5g	17%
Total Sugars	3g		6g	
Incl. Added Sugars	0g	0%	0g	0%
Protein	6g		11g	
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%	1mcg	4%
Calcium	68mg	6%	127mg	10%
Iron	1mg	2%	1mg	6%
Potassium	661mg	15%	1237m	g 25%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.				

INGREDIENTS: Water, Potatoes, Milk, Onions, Heavy Cream, Neufchatel Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum), Contains 2% or less of: Uncured Bacon With No Nitrites or Nitrates Added Except For Naturally Occurring Nitrates in Sea Salt and Celery Juice Powder (Pork, Water, Sea Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor), Rice Flour, Corn Starch, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sea Salt, Parmesan Cheese (Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Scallions, Chives, Yeast Extract, Hot Pepper Sauce (Distilled Vinegar, Red Pepper, Salt), Natural Hickory Smoke Concentrate, Onion Powder, Turmeric, Nisin Preparation and Spices.

**CONTAINS:** Milk.

**Case Configuration:** Pallet Information
Case Pack: 6/16 oz cups HI/TI: 11/12

Dimensions
Length: 14.44"

HI/TI: 11/12 Cases per Pallet: 132 Length: 14.44" Width: 9.81" Height: 3.94"

Gross Weight: 7 lb Case Cube: 0.32

Net Weight: 6 lb

